2021 National XC Relays - Fastest Leg

Junior Women
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laptime

00:08:32.10
00:08:40.35
00:08:47.35
00:08:47.50
00:08:49.45
00:08:56.25
00:08:56.35
00:08:59.25
00:08:59.25
00:09:00.65
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laptime

00:08:48.50
00:08:51.60
00:09:14.70
00:09:17.15
00:09:23.20
00:09:33.95
00:09:34.70
00:09:41.65
00:09:43.15
00:09:45.60

W 00N U s WN

=
o

'_
(0]

o
w

o
o
«w

laptime

00:08:31.75
00:08:55.10
00:09:19.55
00:09:23.50
00:09:24.90
00:09:29.10
00:09:31.50
00:09:39.95
00:09:44.15
00:09:45.70
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A213
A252
A253
A224
A211
A256
A231
A234
A239
A240

bib

B247
B231
B253
B240
B232
B257
B229
B222
B248
B252

bib

C231
C213
C222
C248
C247
C252
C229
C232
C226
C216

name

M Harris

C Alexander
R Hamilton-James
M Hudson

P Roessler

L Neate

J Spilsbury

L McNeil

L Huxley

M Waldmann

name

A Potter

H Bloor

G Campbell
A Hancock
E Gibson

K Clutterbuck
F Corrick

S Peach

A Hill

| Amos

name

A Millard
Alves

K Willis

| Patel

A Bratt

K Goodge
F O'Hare

J Norkett

H Metherall
| Stoneham

teamcode

Basildon Ac

Tonbridge Ac

University of Birmingham AC and CCC
Derby AC'A'

Aldershot Farnham & District 'A'’
Winchester & District AC
Loughborough Students AC 'A'
Mansfield Harriers

Preston Harriers

Reading AC

teamcode

Salford Harriers & Ac'A'
Loughborough Students AC ‘A’
University of Birmingham AC and CCC
Reading AC

Loughborough Students AC 'B'
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC 'A'

City Of Norwich AC

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Tonbridge Ac

teamcode

Loughborough Students AC 'A'
Basildon Ac

City Of Norwich AC
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Salford Harriers & Ac 'A'
Tonbridge Ac

Liverpool Harriers & AC 'A'
Loughborough Students AC 'B'
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 'A'



