2021 National XC Relays - Fastest Leg

Junior Women

Leg1						
Pos	laptime	bib	name	teamcode		
1	00:08:32.10	A213	M Harris	Basildon Ac		
2	00:08:40.35	A252	C Alexander	Tonbridge Ac		
3	00:08:47.35	A253	R Hamilton-James	University of Birmingham AC and CCC		
4	00:08:47.50	A224	M Hudson	Derby AC 'A'		
5	00:08:49.45	A211	P Roessler	Aldershot Farnham & District 'A'		
6	00:08:56.25	A256	L Neate	Winchester & District AC		
7	00:08:56.35	A231	J Spilsbury	Loughborough Students AC 'A'		
8	00:08:59.25	A234	L McNeil	Mansfield Harriers		
9	00:08:59.25	A239	L Huxley	Preston Harriers		
10	00:09:00.65	A240	M Waldmann	Reading AC		

Leg2

Pos	laptime	bib	name	teamcode
1	00:08:48.50	B247	A Potter	Salford Harriers & Ac 'A'
2	00:08:51.60	B231	H Bloor	Loughborough Students AC 'A'
3	00:09:14.70	B253	G Campbell	University of Birmingham AC and CCC
4	00:09:17.15	B240	A Hancock	Reading AC
5	00:09:23.20	B232	E Gibson	Loughborough Students AC 'B'
6	00:09:33.95	B257	K Clutterbuck	Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
7	00:09:34.70	B229	F Corrick	Liverpool Harriers & AC 'A'
8	00:09:41.65	B222	S Peach	City Of Norwich AC
9	00:09:43.15	B248	A Hill	Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
10	00:09:45.60	B252	I Amos	Tonbridge Ac

Leg3

-0-				
Pos	laptime	bib	name	teamcode
1	00:08:31.75	C231	A Millard	Loughborough Students AC 'A'
2	00:08:55.10	C213	A lves	Basildon Ac
3	00:09:19.55	C222	K Willis	City Of Norwich AC
4	00:09:23.50	C248	I Patel	Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
5	00:09:24.90	C247	A Bratt	Salford Harriers & Ac 'A'
6	00:09:29.10	C252	K Goodge	Tonbridge Ac
7	00:09:31.50	C229	F O'Hare	Liverpool Harriers & AC 'A'
8	00:09:39.95	C232	J Norkett	Loughborough Students AC 'B'
9	00:09:44.15	C226	H Metherall	Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
10	00:09:45.70	C216	I Stoneham	Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 'A'